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Mosuuunsa

damMmunus, uMs, oT4eCTBO

HomMmep B peecTpe uneHos POO

[aTa BKJloYeHus1 B peecTp

ynenos POO

Homep
oTyeTa
06
oueHKe

56-2020
(27056)

107-2020
(27107)

172-2020
(27172)

190-2020
(27190)

225-2020
(27225)

355-2020
(27355)

371-2020
(27371)

372-2020
(27372)

390-2020
(27390)

402-2020
(27402)

I0p. UL
3aKJlo4YMBLLEe
[,O0roBOpP Ha
npoeegeHue
OLLeHKM

000 "HpycTpusa-P"

000 "HpycTpusa-P"

000 "NHpycTpusa-P"

000 "HpycTpusa-P"

000 "NHpycTpusa-P"

000 "NHpycTpusa-P"

000 "NHpycTpusa-P"

000 "NHpycTpusa-P"

000 "NHpycTpunsa-P"

000 "NHpycTpusa-P"

CBepeHun

BuwwseHko AnekcaHap BukTopoBuy

010257

16.04.2018

DaTa
cocTaBJieHUA
oT4yeTa

20.01.2020

27.01.2020

04.02.2020

05.02.2020

11.02.2020

26.02.2020

27.02.2020

28.02.2020

02.03.2020

04.03.2020

OObBLEeKT OoueHKMm,
HanpasJsieHue
KBaNIM(PUKaLMOHHOIO
aTrecTaTa

Xunnoe nomeuieHne
(kBapTupa)

Xnnoe nomelleHue
(kBapTmKpa)

Xunnoe nomelieHue
(kBapTmnpa)

Xunnoe nomelleHue
(kBapTmpa)

Xunnoe nomeuieHne
(kBapTUupa)

>Kunnoe nomelleHune
(kBapTUupa)

>Kunnoe nomeleHmne
(kBapTupa)

Xunnoe nomeuleHne
(kBapTupa)

Xnnoe nomelieHue
(kBapTmKpa)

Xunnoe nomelleHue
(kBapTmnpa)

Bup,
onpepenseMon
CTOMMOCTH

pblHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

pblHOYHasA

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

PbIHOYHaA



411-2020
(27411)

412-2020
(27412)

433-2020
(27433)

434-2020
(27434)

438-2020
(27438)

556-2020
(27556)

579-2020
(27579)

580-2020
(27580)

582-2020
(27582)

596-2020
(27596)

642-2020
(27642)

207-2020
(27207)

396-2020
(27396)

452-2020
(27452)

463-2020
(27463)

000 "NHpycTpusa-P"

000 "NHpycTpusa-P"

000 "NHpycTpusa-P"

000 "NHpycTpusa-P"

000 "NHpycTpusa-P"

000 "HpycTpusa-P"

000 "NHpycTpusa-P"

000 "NHpycTpusa-P"

000 "MHpycTpusa-P"

000 "NHpycTpusa-P"

000 "NHpycTpusa-P"

000 "NHpycTpusa-P"

000 "NHpycTpusa-P"

000 "NHpycTpusa-P"

000 "NHpycTpusa-P"

05.03.2020

05.03.2020

10.03.2020

10.03.2020

16.03.2020

23.03.2020

25.03.2020

25.03.2020

25.03.2020

25.03.2020

31.03.2020

10.02.2020

03.03.2020

12.03.2020

18.03.2020

XXnnoe nomelleHve
(kBapTmnpa)

XXnnoe nomelleHve
(kBapTmMpa)

Xunnoe nomeuieHue
(kBapTUpa)

>Kunnoe nomelleHmne
(kBapTUupa)

>Kunnoe nomMelleHmne
(kBapTupa)

Xunnoe nomeuleHne
(kBapTupa)

Xunnoe nomelieHue
(kBapTmMpa)

XXnnoe nomelleHve
(kBapTmKpa)

XXnnoe nomelleHve
(kBapTmKpa)

XKunoe nomelleHune
(kBapTUupa)

>Kunnoe nomelleHmne
(kBapTupa)

OBv>XKMoe nmMmyuLecTso

OBv>K1nMoe nmyuLecTso

OBv>XK1nMoe nmyuLecTso

OBv>XKnMoe nmyLLecTso

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

pbIHOYHasA

pblHOYHas

pblHOYHas

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

PbIHOYHaA

pblHOYHasA

pbIHOYHas

pbIHOYHas

PbIHOYHaA



